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BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Finals

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 502 WONG Marilyn 1077 6  (21,21,26,20,22-T. 9)

9/ 416 BOGLE Sam 2289 5  (21,19,20,24,28-T. 4)

12/ 379 LODGE Sophie 1186 6  (28,15,21,18,22-T. 7)

4/ 446 SEDIQ Ilia 1010 5  (23,23,19,24,22-T. 4)

14/ 376 MILLINGTON Leah 2368 6  (23,26,21)

22/ 362 TAPLIN Elizabeth 2454 0  (21,22,16)

7/ 425 STRICKLAND Millie 1916 1  (22,16,16,17)

2/ 484 PANESAR Simran U1012 7  (27,23,16,23)

WONG M (1077)

6  (25,25,19)

LODGE S (1186)

0  (15,21,17)

MILLINGTON L (2368)

4  (23,26,21,20,23)

PANESAR S (U1012)

6  (26,26,21,18,26)

WONG M (1077)

7  (21,25,26,23)

PANESAR S (U1012)

1  (21,23,24,21)

LODGE S (1186)

0  (16,20,17)

MILLINGTON L (2368)

6  (18,22,20)

GOLD

WONG M (1077)

SILVER

PANESAR S (U1012)

BRONZE

MILLINGTON L (2368)

Final Rank
1 WONG Marilyn 1077
2 PANESAR Simran U1012
3 MILLINGTON Leah 2368
4 LODGE Sophie 1186
5 BOGLE Sam 2289 5 (112)
6 SEDIQ Ilia 1010 5 (111)
7 STRICKLAND Millie 1916 1 (71)
8 TAPLIN Elizabeth 2454 0 (59)
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Finals

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 502 WONG Marilyn 1077 6  (27,24,25)

32/ 336 D'EMPAIRE Lauren 2214 0  (21,17,17)

17/ 372 WRIGHT Zoe 1568 4  (20,18,16,9,19)

16/ 373 ANN DOBBIN Erin 2684 6  (11,16,17,26,27)

9/ 416 BOGLE Sam 2289 6  (12,23,23,21,23)

24/ 362 HUGHES Sian 1373 4  (18,19,14,22,12)

25/ 361 MELADY ABRAHAM Aoife 2381 4  (13,17,25,22,22)

8/ 422 MULHOLLAND Tia 2467 6  (24,23,20,20,24)

5/ 441 POLLINGTON Katie U1011 2  (20,22,18,21)

28/ 350 HALL Leah 1759 6  (26,13,22,22)

21/ 363 FLETCHER Emily 2384 0  (11,10,9)

12/ 379 LODGE Sophie 1186 6  (21,17,17)

13/ 378 EVANS Rosemary 1267 6  (21,16,14,19)

20/ 363 COTIRLAN Anca-Luiza 443 2  (19,11,17,9)

29/ 339 WOOD Rhiannon 2628 5  (15,24,17,23,26-T. 6)

4/ 446 SEDIQ Ilia 1010 6  (20,24,22,22,21-T. 8)

3/ 464 KNIBB Illaria 2373 6  (11,22,16,19)

30/ 337 FARMER Alexandra 2114 2  (13,18,12,17)

19/ 368 LOCKLEY Anna 2454 0  (14,23,18)

14/ 376 MILLINGTON Leah 2368 6  (22,25,23)

11/ 392 TURNER Jasmine 2737 5  (20,19,13,25,22-T. 5)

22/ 362 TAPLIN Elizabeth 2454 6  (17,22,20,20,22-T. 7)

27/ 354 MOORE Rebecca 2289 1  (15,21,22,18)

6/ 439 TOMASZEWSKA Paula 201 7  (23,23,22,24)

7/ 425 STRICKLAND Millie 1916 6  (23,12,21,17,20)

26/ 359 PRIOR Florence 1370 4  (18,19,21,13,20)

23/ 362 LI Lu Wah Kiera 2289 0  (14,7,8)

10/ 393 FANG Tianshu 203 6  (18,21,18)

15/ 373 SECORD Isabelle 896 4  (16,18,7,20,11)

18/ 369 RENNIE Freya 2684 6  (21,23,6,19,19)

31/ 337 VIDENLIEVA Dimona 203 0  (19,18,16)

2/ 484 PANESAR Simran U1012 6  (25,25,27)

WONG M (1077)

6  (23,24,19,25)

ANN DOBBIN E (2684)

2  (21,26,18,24)

BOGLE S (2289)

6  (17,24,25)

MULHOLLAND T (2467)

0  (16,17,19)

HALL L (1759)

1  (16,12,24,19)

LODGE S (1186)

7  (17,21,24,23)

EVANS R (1267)

1  (13,21,22,16)

SEDIQ I (1010)

7  (24,21,23,23)

KNIBB I (2373)

4  (22,19,17,24,19)

MILLINGTON L (2368)

6  (21,24,25,20,24)

TAPLIN E (2454)

6  (22,21,23)

TOMASZEWSKA P (201)

0  (20,20,20)

STRICKLAND M (1916)

6  (22,17,22)

FANG T (203)

0  (16,12,16)

RENNIE F (2684)

2  (27,19,17,15)

PANESAR S (U1012)

6  (25,27,25,21)

WONG M (1077)

6  (21,21,26,20,22-T. 9)

BOGLE S (2289)

5  (21,19,20,24,28-T. 4)

LODGE S (1186)

6  (28,15,21,18,22-T. 7)

SEDIQ I (1010)

5  (23,23,19,24,22-T. 4)

MILLINGTON L (2368)

6  (23,26,21)

TAPLIN E (2454)

0  (21,22,16)

STRICKLAND M (1916)

1  (22,16,16,17)

PANESAR S (U1012)

7  (27,23,16,23)
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